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UK Team
Name Job Title Email address Specific Market Responsibilities

Emilie 

Maddison

Head of International 

Recruitment

E.Maddison@westminster.ac.uk Turkey

Angela Lloyd Regional Manager A.Lloyd@westminster.ac.uk China, Hong Kong, Taiwan, Korea 

and Japan

Victoria 

Woodward

Regional Manager southasia@westminster.ac.uk India, Sri Lanka, Pakistan, Nepal 

and Bangladesh

Barbara 

Kelhar

Regional Manager B.Kelhar@westminster.ac.uk Iran, UAE, Lebanon, Jordan, 

Kuwait, Qatar, Oman, Thailand, 

Vietnam, Philippines, Indonesia, 

Singapore and Malaysia and 

Cambodia

Monika 

Parzych

Regional Manager M.Parzych01@westminster.ac.uk UK International , Global Agents, 

Nigeria, Ghana, Kenya and 

Uganda
Jayne Black International 

Recruitment Officer

J.Black@westminster.ac.uk Latin America, USA & Canada

Michele 

Raimondo

International 

Recruitment Officer

M.Raimondo@westminster.ac.uk EU/ EEA

Richard 

Bolsher

International 

Recruitment Officer

R.Bolsher@westminster.ac.uk UK International and UK 

Partnerships (including Kaplan) 

and Russia, Ukraine, Kazakhstan, 

Uzbekistan, Azerbaijan, Georgia 

and Albania

Martyn 

Davies

International 

Recruitment and 

Communications 

Officer

M.Davies01@westminster.ac.uk Egypt, Morocco, Algeria and Saudi 

Arabia and digital communications
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Overseas Teams

China and Hong Kong Team                china@westminster.ac.uk
Carol Zeng (Guangzhou) Senior Programme Officer South China, HK

Zoe Zhu (Beijing) Senior Programme Officer North & Central China

Chloe Zhang (Guangzhou) Student Recruitment and Communications  Social media and digital communications and 

Recruitment 

South Asia  Team          southasia@westminster.ac.uk

To be confirmed Regional Recruitment & Marketing Advisor South Asia Recruitment and Marketing

Manisha Khatee Regional Recruitment & Marketing Advisor South Asia Recruitment and Marketing

Rachna Rana Senior Admissions Adviser South Asia Admissions Team Lead 

Harkirat (HK) Singh 

Sahni

Assistant Recruitment Advisor and 

Admissions

South Asia Recruitment and admissions 

Aditya Sharma Admissions Adviser South Asia Admissions 

Sonal Vaid Admissions Adviser South Asia Admissions 

Ayushi Vasuveda Admissions Adviser South Asia Admissions 

Sakshi Vedi Admissions Adviser South Asia Admissions 
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